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Collins Middle School Volleyball
Fall 2013

B games at 5:30 p.m.
A games at 6:30 p.m.


	Thursday, Sept. 12 
Warren @ Corsicana
	
	Saturday, Oct. 12
7th & 8th Grade A Team Tournament
@ Waxahachie

	Thursday, Sept. 19
Corsicana @ Ennis

	
	Thursday, Oct. 17
Corsicana @ Red Oak

	Thursday, Sept. 26
Brown @ Corsicana

	
	Thursday, Oct. 24
Howard @ Corsicana

	Monday, Sept. 30
Corsicana @ Finley

	
	Thursday, Oct. 31
Corsicana @ Warren

	Saturday, Oct. 5
7th & 8th Trade B Team Tournament @ Ennis
	
	Thursday, Nov. 7
Ennis @ Corsicana

	Thursday, Oct. 10
Lancaster @ Corsicana

	
	





Best 2 out of 3 to 25. No cap.
Play 2 games.
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